Blutspenden bis zum 15.08.2025

Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

11.08.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
12:00-17:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
15:45-20:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Poppenhausen 36163
Von-Stein-Rick-Haus
Schulstr. 2

Frankfurt 60325
Uni Campus Westend
Nina-Rubinstein-Weg 1

Schmitten / Arnoldshain 61389
Sporthalle Hattstein
Burgermeister-Pouzaud-Stral3e

Langen 63225
Neue Stadthalle Langen
Sudliche Ringstr. 77

Budingen 63654
Willi - Zinnkann - Halle
Eberhard-Bauner-Allee 16

Minster 64839
Kulturhalle
Friedrich-Ebert-StralRe 73

Mannheim - Dorint 68161
Dorint Kongresshotel Mannheim
Friedrichsring 6

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583



Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo
Mo

11.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

11.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

11.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Heidelberg / Kirchheim 69124
Leonardo Hotel Heidelberg
Pleikartsforster Str. 101

Stuttgart - Jaz Hotel 70191
JAZ Hotel Stuttgart
Wolframstral3e 41

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Strale 4/1

Schweindorf 73450
Carl-Bonhoeffer-Halle
Torweg 29

Bettringen 73529
Uhlandhalle
Wolf-Hirth-Stralle 22

Ostfildern / Ruit 73760
Waldheimhalle
Waldheimstral3e 26

Neunkirchen 74867
Schulturnhalle
Auf der Wacht 23

Schémberg / Langenbrand 75328

Birgerhaus
Salmbacher Str. 10

Tennenbronn 78144
Festhalle
Lowenstralle 14

Singen 78224
Miinchriedhalle
Minchriedstr. 4

Owingen 88696
kultur|o
MuhlenstraRe 10



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

11.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
15:15-19:45 Uhr

12.08.2025
15:30-19:45 Uhr

12.08.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
14:45-19:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Heidenheim-Oggenhausen 89522
Turn- und Festhalle Oggenhausen
Sporthallenweg 10

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Baunatal 34225
Baunataler Diakonie Kassel e.V.
Kirchbaunaer Str. 19

Flieden 36103
TV Turnhalle
An der Fliede 3

Bad Hersfeld 36251
Schilde-Halle
Benno-Schilde-Platz 4

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstrale 1

Rodgau / Nieder Roden 63110
Birgerhaus
RoOmerstr. 13

Nieder-Ramstadt 64367
BlUrgerzentrum
Ober-Ramstadterstr. 2-4

Erbach 64711
Werner-Borchers-Halle
Otto-Glenz-StralRe 1

Babenhausen / Langstadt 64832
Markwaldhalle
Forsthausstr.

Aarbergen / Kettenbach 65326
Burgerhaus
Rathausstr. 1B



Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di
Di

12.08.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
13:00-18:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
10:00-15:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

12.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

Sulzbach 65843
Burgerzentrum Frankfurter Hof
Cretzschmarstr. 6

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Benningen am Neckar 71726
Gemeindehalle
Lange Stral3e 50

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Schwabisch Gmind 73529
Congress-Centrum-Stadtgarten
Rektor-Klaus-Stral3e 9

Neuhausen 75242
Monbachhalle
Monbachstralle 4

Singen 78224
Minchriedhalle
Minchriedstr. 4

Efringen-Kirchen 79588
Wolferhalle Blansingen
Wanhddener Str. 5/1

Rheinfelden 79618
Rathaus - Blrgersaal
Kirchplatz 2

Bad Schussenried 88427
Stadthalle
Schulstr. 22



Di
Di
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

12.08.2025
12:45-16:00 Uhr

12.08.2025
14:30-19:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
11:00-18:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
15:15-19:45 Uhr

13.08.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
16:30-20:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
09:00-14:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
16:30-20:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
15:00-20:30 Uhr

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstralRe 10

Kilsheim 97900
Festhalle
Kirchbergweg 9

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Bad Emstal 34308
ASB Wohnen und Pflege GmbH
Trankeweg 15

Hofgeismar 34369
Stadthalle
Georgenstralie 2-4

Flieden 36103
TV Turnhalle
An der Fliede 3

Schlitz 36110
Kulturviertel Hahnekiez-Auerhahnsaal
Stadtberg 2

Burghaun / Steinbach 36151
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus
Mittelstr. 26

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Friedberg 61169
Stadthalle
Am Seebach 2

Darmstadt / Arheilgen 64291
Zum Goldnen Léwen
Frankfurter Landstr. 153



Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi
Mi

13.08.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
08:00-12:00 Uhr
13:00-16:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

Taunusstein / Neuhof 65232
Aartalhalle
Ziegelhittenweg 4

Schwetzingen 68723
Lutherhaus
Mannheimer Str. 36

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Schwaikheim 71409
Gemeindehalle
Rosenstralle 2

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Stral3e 4/1

Scheer 72516
Stadthalle
JahnstrafRe 12

Weilheim an der Teck 73235
Limburghalle
Helfersbergweg 9

Rastatt 76437
Reithalle Rastatt
Am Schlossplatz 9

Ostringen 76684
Hermann-Kimling-Halle
Mozartstrale 1b Schulzentrum

Schiltach 77761
Friedrich-Grohe-Halle
Vor Ebersbach 2



13.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

13.08.2025
10:15-15:00 Uhr

13.08.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
16:45-20:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
15:45-19:45 Uhr

14.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

MeiBenheim/Kirzell 77974
Unditz-Halle
Westendstr. 17

Hufingen 78183
Stadthalle
SuRer Winkel 3

Minstertal 79244
Belchenhalle
Abt-Columban-Weg 4

Riegel 79359
Romerhalle
Forchheimer StralRe 11

Ravensburg - Weilenau 88214

Festhalle
Bahnhofstr. 5/1

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
Helmholtzstral3e 10

Bad Mergentheim 97980

Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Neunkirchen

Zur Mihle 9

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Breidenbach 35236
Burgerhaus
Hausbergweg 1

Neustadt 35279
Kultur - und BUrgerzentrum
Querallee 13

Friedewald 36289
Festhalle
Grosse Hohle



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

14.08.2025
15:00-19:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
11:30-18:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
15:30-20:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
17:00-20:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
15:00-20:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
16:00-19:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
07:30-11:00 Uhr
14:00-18:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
15:00-19:30 Uhr

Frankfurt am Main 60313
Avani Frankfurt City Hotel
Vilbeler StralRe 2

Frankfurt am Main 60385
Saalbau Bornheim
Arnsburger Stral3e 24

Frankfurt 60528
Institut Frankfurt am Main
Sandhofstralle 1

Hanau-Steinheim 63456
Kulturhalle
Ludwigstr. 67

Liatzelbach 64750
Fritz-Walter-Halle
SchulstrafRe 30

Limburg 65553
Dorfgemeinschaftshaus Dietkirchen
Am Sportplatz 4

Mannheim 68161
Cineplex Mannheim
N7, 17

Brihl 68782
Ev. Gemeindezentrum Rohrhof
Hockenheimer Strasse 3

Mannheim 68167
Institut Mannheim
Friedrich-Ebert-StraRe 107

Heidelberg 69120
IKTZ Heidelberg
Im Neuenheimer Feld 583

Kornwestheim 70806
Das K
Stuttgarter Str. 65



Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do
Do

14.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
09:00-19:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
14:00-19:00 Uhr

14.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
14:00-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
14:30-19:30 Uhr

14.08.2025
11:00-19:00 Uhr

Renningen 71272
Rankbachhalle
Rankbachstr. 51

Murrhardt 71540
Festhalle
Helmut-Gotz-Str. 3

Tabingen 72076
ZKT Tubingen
Otfried-Mdiller Strale 4/1

Hirrlingen 72145
Eichenberghalle
Bietenhauser Stral3e 17

Oberkochen 73447
Schworzhalle

Aalener Stral3e 88 - Sportzentrum

Stodtlen 73495
Liashalle
Schulstr. 11

Obersulm / Willsbach 74182
Hofwiesenhalle
BriickenstralRe 15

Fautenbach 77855
Turn- und Festhalle
Turnierstr. 27 /1

Fridingen a. d. Donau 78567
Donautal-Festhalle
SpitalstralRe 4

Ummendorf 88444
Gemeindehalle
Schulstr. 31

Ulm 89081
Institut Ulm
HelmholtzstraRe 10



Fr
Fr

15.08.2025
08:00-15:00 Uhr

15.08.2025
15:30-19:30 Uhr

Kassel 34125
Institut Kassel
MonchebergstralRe 57

Bad Arolsen/Mengeringhausen 34454
Stadthalle
Schitzenplatz 3-4



